616 21 1600 00 02/2018Specifications are subject to change without notice.
IONt SYSTEM CONTROL
NOTE: Iont System Control compatible with Iont System
indoor equipment only.
US Patents: U.S. Pat No. 7,243,004, U.S. Pat No. 7,775,452, pointSETt U.S.
Pat No. 7,415,102
™
IONt SYSTEM CONTROL

Product Specifications
Specifications subject to change without notice.616 21 1600 00 2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
S Y S T 0 1 0 1 C W
Product Type
Ion™ Communicating System Model Type
RM --- Communicating Relay Module
CW --- Communicating, Wi---Fi System Control
Version ZP --- Zone Panel
01 --- First
Packaged Quantity
01
A180073
Fig. 1 -- Unit Dimensions
616 21 1600 00
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3
PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION
Compatible Communicating Products
Full functionality and recommended for use with the following
products:
F9MA communicating, modulating gas furnace
FCM4 Communicating, variable--speed fan coil
TVA9 Communicating, inverter--driven air conditioner
TVH8 Communicating, inverter--driven heat pump
Limited functionality with F9MV and F8MV communicating,
two--stage gas furnaces.
See the matrix below, for details:
Ion™
System
Feature
Description
Operation with FCM4 fan coils
and F9MA modulating gas
furnaces
(With full-feature ECM blower motor)
Operation with F9MV, F8MV
two-stage gas furnaces
(With PWM ECM blower motor)
Zoning
Divide home into up to eight zones for personalized
comfort and energy savings.
Zoning features and benefits
Fully Supported with these prod-
ucts containing full-feature ECM
(ECM 3.0) motors
Zoning, and its associated
features and benefits,
NOT AVAILABLE with these
products containing PWM ECM
blower motors

{ One Damper Control Module for up to 4 zones. A second Damper Control Module is required for zones 5–8.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Description Part Number
Iont Remote Room Sensor -- Wired (RRS) SYSTXIIRRS01*
Decorative Trim Plate -- White (six pack) SYSTXNNWTP06{
Decorative Trim Plate -- Black (six pack) SYSTXNNBTP06{
Decorative Trim Plate -- Silver (six pack) SYSTXNNSTP06{
Equipment Communicating Communication Connector (DX+, DX--, C,R; 10 pack) SYSTXGXRPLG10
Outdoor Air Temperature Sensor TSTATXXSEN01--B
Wireless Access :Point (WAP) SYSTXXXGWR01
* Not required for Zone 1, but may be used to remote sense indoor room temperature.
{ Backplate dimensions 6.83 in. (173.5 mm) wide X 5.97 in. (151.7 mm) high
ZONING ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part Number
Duct Temperature Sensor ZONEXX0DTS01
45_ Actuator for Round Dampers ZDAMPACT45DEG--R
90_ Actuator for Rectangular Dampers ZDAMPACT90DEG--R
Damper Control Module 1--amp Fuse ATO1*
* Ordered from and warehoused by RC/Fast Parts
ROUND & RECTANGULAR DAMPERS
Description Part Number
Round Dampers
6 in. ZDAMPRND06INCB
8 in. ZDAMPRND08INCB
10 in. ZDAMPRND10INCB
12 in. ZDAMPRND12INCB
14 in. ZDAMPRND14INCB
16 in. ZDAMPRND16INCB
Rectangular Dampers
8 in. X 10 in. ZDAMPREC08X10B
8 in. X 14 in. ZDAMPREC08X14B
8 in. X 18 in. ZDAMPREC08X18B
8 in. X 24 in. ZDAMPREC08X24B
10 in. X 10 in. ZDAMPREC10X10B
10 in. X 14 in. ZDAMPREC10X14B
10 in. X 18 in. ZDAMPREC10X18B
10 in. X 24 in. ZDAMPREC10X24B
Specifications subject to change without notice.616 21 1600 00 6
SLIP--IN DAMPERS
Description Part Number
Slip--In Dampers
Side mount, 8 X 8 DAMPSLS08X08--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 8 DAMPSLB08X08--B
Side mount, 8 X 10 DAMPSLS08X10--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 10 DAMPSLB08X10--B
Side mount, 8 X 12 DAMPSLS08X12--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 12 DAMPSLB08X12--B
Side mount, 8 X 14 DAMPSLS08X14--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 14 DAMPSLB08X14--B
Side mount, 8 X 16 DAMPSLS08X16--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 16 DAMPSLB08X16--B
Side mount, 8 X 18 DAMPSLS08x18--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 18 DAMPSLB08X18--B
Side mount, 8 X 20 DAMPSLS08X20--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 20 DAMPSLB08X20--B
Side mount, 8 X 22 DAMPSLS08X22--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 22 DAMPSLB08X22--B
Side mount, 8 X 24 DAMPSLS08X24--B
Bottom mount, 8 X 24 DAMPSLB08X24--B
Side mount, 10 X 10 DAMPSLS10X10--B
Bottom mount, 10 X 10 DAMPSLB10X10--B
Side mount, 10 X 12 DAMPSLS10X12--B
Bottom mount, 10 X 12 DAMPSLB10X12--B
Side mount, 10 X 14 DAMPSLS10X14--B
Bottom mount, 10 X 14 DAMPSLB10X14--B
Side mount, 10 X 16 DAMPSLS10X16--B
Bottom mount, 10 X 16 DAMPSLB10X16--B
Side mount, 10 X 18 DAMPSLS10X18--B
Bottom mount, 10 X18 DAMPSLB10X18--B
Side mount, 10 X 20 DAMPSLS10X20--B
Bottom mount, 10 X 20 DAMPSLB10X20--B
Side mount, 10 X 22 DAMPSLS10X22--B
Bottom mount, 10 X 22 DAMPSLB10X22--B
Side mount, 10 X 24 DAMPSLS10X24--B
Bottom mount, 10 X 24 DAMPSLB10X24--B
Side mount, 12 X 12 DAMPSLS12X12--B
Bottom mount, 12 X 12 DAMPSLB12X12--B
Side mount, 12 X 14 DAMPSLS12X14--B
Bottom mount, 12 X 14 DAMPSLB12X14--B
Side mount, 12 X 16 DAMPSLS12X16--B
Bottom mount, 12 X 16 DAMPSLB12X16--B
Side mount, 12 X 18 DAMPSLS12X18--B
Bottom mount, 12 X 18 DAMPSLB12X18--B
Side mount, 12 X 20 DAMPSLS12X20--B
Bottom mount, 12 X 20 DAMPSLB12X20--B
Side mount, 14 X 14 DAMPSLS14X14--B
Bottom mount, 14 X 14 DAMPSLB14X14--B
Side mount, 14 X 16 DAMPSLS14X16--B
Bottom mount, 14 X 16 DAMPSLB14X16--B
Side mount, 14 X 20 DAMPSLS14X20--B
Bottom mount, 14 X 20 DAMPSLB14X20--B
Side mount, 16 X 16 DAMPSLS16X16--B
Bottom mount, 16 X 16 DAMPSLB16X16--B
Bottom mount, 16 X 20 DAMPSLB16X20--B
Copyright 2018 International Comfort Products
Lewisburg, Tennessee 37091 USA